
 TACOMA 
 Metall · metal 

 LIMBUS 
 Metall · metal 

 05  R62241132

Schwarz matt · black mat
∅ 40 cm, ↕ 5,3 cm
incl. 1 x SMD LED, 24 W
2.700 lm, 2.700 - 6.500 K

 06  R62241131

Weiß matt · white mat
∅ 40 cm, ↕ 5,3 cm
incl. 1 x SMD LED, 24 W
2.700 lm, 2.700 - 6.500 K

 07  R67021132

Schwarz matt · black mat
∅ 34,7 cm, ↕ 6,5 cm
incl. 1 x SMD LED, 20,5 W
2.300 lm, 3.000 K

 08  R67021187

titanfabig · titan
∅ 34,7 cm, ↕ 6,5 cm
incl. 1 x SMD LED, 20,5 W
2.300 lm, 3.000 K

 09  R67021131

Weiß matt · white mat
∅ 34,7 cm, ↕ 6,5 cm
incl. 1 x SMD LED, 20,5 W
2.400 lm, 4.000 K

 05 

 06 

 07 
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 09 

4000 K
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